
QUEEN ANNE MD - CIVIL - SUBINDEX SHEET - COLUMBUS, OH - COPYRIGHTED INDEX SYSTEMS - REORDER NUMBER - 3837-0

S-Zsystems" ALL
 CORPORATIONS AND FIRMS ARE LISTED IN THESE COLUMNS, REFER TO PAGE INDICATED FOR BEGINNING OF INDEX ENTRIES.

*** CORPORATIONS AND FIRMS ***
SEARCH FIRMS CONTAINING IND NAME BY SURNAME & GIVEN NAME
FIRMS CONTAINING INITIALS: SEARCH AS SPACED & CLOSED PAGE

*** CORPORATIONS AND FIRMS ***
SEARCH FIRMS CONTAINING IND NAME BY SURNAME & GIVEN NAME
FIRMS CONTAINING INITIALS: SEARCH AS SPACED & CLOSED PAGE

TRI-COUNTY ELECTRICAL SUPPLY

TRI-GAS & OIL CO
TRI-GAS & OIL COMPANY INC
TRI-GAS AND OIL COMPANY
TRINITY METAL PRODUCTS INC

TRISTATE ELECTRICAL SUPPLY CO INC

TRI-STATE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LTD
TUCK DAVIDSON
TUCK DAVIDSON CONCRETE INC

TUCK DAVIDSON CONSTRUCTION
TUCK DAVIDSON EXCAVATING

TUGWELL CONSTRUCTION CO
TUGWELL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

TWIN CITY FIRE INSURANCE CO
TWIN PONDS DUCK CLUB INC

TY-PRUITT TRUCKING CO
U L HARMAN INC

U S ELECTRIC SUPPLY CO
UMBRA DEVELOPMENT CORP

UNINSURED EMPLOYERS FUND
UNITED CEREBRAL PALSY OF MD INC
UNITED ELECTRIC SUPPLY
UNITED INSURANCE CO OF AMERICA

UNITED SAVINGS BANK
UNITED SHELLFISH COMPANY INC
UNITED STATES CURRENCY 2174 DOLLARS

UNITED STATES DEPT OF AGRICULTURE
UNITED STATES FIDELITY & GUARANTEE
UNITED STATES FIDELITY & GUARANTY CO

UNITED STATES FIDELITY & GUARANTY COMPANY

UNITED STATES FIDLEITY & GUAR
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE-GARNISHEE

86

86
87
87

88
88
87

89
89

90
90

90
90

93
93
93
94

94
94

94
94

94
95
95

95
95
95
95
95
95

95

95
96

UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND MEDICAL SYSTEM CORP

UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND MEDICAL SYSTEM INC
UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND MEDICAL SYSTEM INCORPORATED
UNIVERSITY OF PENNSYLVANIA
UNIVERSTIY OF MARYLAND MEDICAL SYSTEM CORP

UNKNOWN DRIVER
UNKNOWN HEIRS OF JOHN E PRITCHETT
UNKNOWN OWNER OF TRACTOR TRAILER

UNLIMITED HOUSING INC

VANGO SCENICS
VERMONT FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION
VERSATILITY CONSTRUCTION

VERSATILITY CONSTRUCTION INC
VILLAGE AUTO BROKERS

VISION BROADCASTING CO
VISTA FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK
VISUAL AIDS ELECTRONICS CORPORATION

W & L TRUCKING INC

W A THOMAS & SON INC
W B VENABLES & SONS INC-GARNISHEE

W DEEMER CLASS & SON

W E DENNY & SON
W SCOTT JONES MECHANICAL CONTRACTORS
W T FREEBURGER INC
WADE INSULATION INC

WALKER & LABERGE CO INC

WALNUT GROVE FARMS
WALTER E CAMPBELL CO INC THE
WARREN HOLLAND AND SON

WARRENDALE HOTEL ASSOCIATION

WARTSILA DIESEL INC
WASHINGTON BRICK & TERRA COTTA CO INC

WASHINGTON HOSPITAL CENTER CORP

96

97
97

97
97
97

97
97

97

99
101

101
101
102

102
102
102

103
104
104

104
104
104
104

104

106
108
109
111
111

112
112
112


