## 

## ALL CORPORATIONS AND FIRMS ARE LISTED IN THESE COLUMNS. REFER TO PAGE INDICATED FOR BEGINNING OF INDEX ENTRIES.

s-z

4

***	CORPORATIONS	AND	FIRMS	***
-----	--------------	-----	-------	-----

SEARCH FIRMS CONTAINING IND NAME BY SURNAME & GIVEN NAME FIRMS CONTAINING INITIALS: SEARCH AS SPACED & CLOSED PAGE

TRI-COUNTY ELECTRICAL SUPPLY	86
TRI-GAS & OIL CO	86
TRI-GAS & OIL COMPANY INC	87
TRI-GAS AND OIL COMPANY	87
TRINITY METAL PRODUCTS INC	88
TRISTATE ELECTRICAL SUPPLY CO INC	88
TRI-STATE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LTD	87
TUCK DAVIDSON	89
TUCK DAVIDSON CONCRETE INC	89
TUCK DAVIDSON CONSTRUCTION	90
TUCK DAVIDSON EXCAVATING	90
TUGWELL CONSTRUCTION CO	90
TUGWELL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	90
TWIN CITY FIRE INSURANCE CO	93
TWIN PONDS DUCK CLUB INC	93
TY-PRUITT TRUCKING CO	93
U L HARMAN INC	94
U S ELECTRIC SUPPLY CO	94
UMBRA DEVELOPMENT CORP	94
UNINSURED EMPLOYERS FUND	94
UNITED CEREBRAL PALSY OF MD INC	94
UNITED ELECTRIC SUPPLY	94
UNITED INSURANCE CO OF AMERICA	95
UNITED SAVINGS BANK	95
UNITED SHELLFISH COMPANY INC	95
UNITED STATES CURRENCY 2174 DOLLARS	95
UNITED STATES DEPT OF AGRICULTURE	95
UNITED STATES FIDELITY & GUARANTEE	95
UNITED STATES FIDELITY & GUARANTY CO	95
UNITED STATES FIDELITY & GUARANTY COMPANY	95
UNITED STATES FIDLEITY & GUAR	95
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	95
UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE-GARNISHEE	96

## \*\*\* CORPORATIONS AND FIRMS \*\*\*

SEARCH FIRMS CONTAINING IND NAME BY SURNAME & GIVEN NAME FIRMS CONTAINING INITIALS: SEARCH AS SPACED & CLOSED PAGE

UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND MEDICAL SYSTEM CORP	96
UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND MEDICAL SYSTEM INC	97
UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND MEDICAL SYSTEM INCORPORATED	97
UNIVERSITY OF PENNSYLVANIA	97
UNIVERSTIY OF MARYLAND MEDICAL SYSTEM CORP	97
UNKNOWN DRIVER	97
UNKNOWN HEIRS OF JOHN E PRITCHETT	97
UNKNOWN OWNER OF TRACTOR TRAILER	97
UNLIMITED HOUSING INC	97
VANGO SCENICS	99
VERMONT FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION	101
VERSATILITY CONSTRUCTION	101
VERSATILITY CONSTRUCTION INC	101
VILLAGE AUTO BROKERS	102
VISION BROADCASTING CO	102
VISTA FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	102
VISUAL AIDS ELECTRONICS CORPORATION	102
W & L TRUCKING INC	103
W A THOMAS & SON INC	104
W B VENABLES & SONS INC-GARNISHEE	104
W DEEMER CLASS & SON	104
W E DENNY & SON	104
W SCOTT JONES MECHANICAL CONTRACTORS	104
W T FREEBURGER INC	104
WADE INSULATION INC	104
WALKER & LABERGE CO INC	106
WALNUT GROVE FARMS	108
WALTER E CAMPBELL CO INC THE	109
WARREN HOLLAND AND SON	111
WARRENDALE HOTEL ASSOCIATION	111
WARTSILA DIESEL INC	112
WASHINGTON BRICK & TERRA COTTA CO INC	112
WASHINGTON HOSPITAL CENTER CORP	112